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1-5 2-5 Boater DAVE MORRISSETTE VT E 5 5 20.82 0.00 5.65 20.82 5 5 19.26 0.00 19.26 40.08

2-17 1-17 Boater ROMANO DUNCAN MA E 5 5 17.11 0.00 17.11 5 4 21.41 0.50 5.31 20.91 38.02

2-25 1-25 Boater THOMAS WALTZ VT E 5 5 17.01 0.00 17.01 5 5 20.90 0.00 20.90 37.91

1-7 2-7 Boater CHRIS ADAMS VT E 5 5 18.36 0.00 4.17 18.36 5 5 17.61 0.00 3.88 17.61 35.97

2-23 1-23 Boater TIM WEATHERELL VT E 5 5 20.78 0.00 4.31 20.78 5 5 15.06 0.00 4.11 15.06 35.84

1-2 2-2 Boater ADAM LAMSON VT E 5 5 17.74 0.00 17.74 5 5 16.83 0.00 16.83 34.57

1-11 2-11 Boater DAVID MCNARY MA E 5 5 17.47 0.00 4.16 17.47 5 5 16.47 0.00 3.49 16.47 33.94

1-3 2-3 Boater MIKE COMEAU VT E 5 5 14.65 0.00 14.65 5 5 18.64 0.00 5.52 18.64 33.29

2-22 1-22 Boater ROCCO CAMMARATA MA E 5 5 17.19 0.00 4.84 17.19 5 5 15.99 0.00 15.99 33.18

1-4 2-5 Boater COLLEEN MCKAY MA E 5 5 15.22 0.00 3.51 15.22 5 5 17.67 0.00 4.12 17.67 32.89

1-8 2-9 Boater JIM D`AMBRA MA E 5 5 17.83 0.00 4.56 17.83 5 5 14.52 0.00 14.52 32.35

2-15 1-15 Boater BILL ROE MA E 5 5 13.75 0.00 13.75 5 5 15.11 0.00 4.40 15.11 28.86

1-12 2-12 Boater JOHN PETERSON MA E 5 5 13.99 0.00 3.93 13.99 5 5 13.90 0.00 3.57 13.90 27.89

1-1 2-1 Boater BILLY SNOW MA E 5 5 18.67 0.00 4.26 18.67 4 4 9.09 0.00 9.09 27.76

2-24 1-24 Boater ROBERT CRINO VT E 5 5 14.34 0.00 14.34 5 5 11.81 0.00 11.81 26.15

1-13 2-13 Boater TONY BELLISSIMO MA E 5 5 14.89 0.00 3.87 14.89 5 5 9.78 0.00 9.78 24.67

2-16 1-16 Boater UDAY SMITH VT E 5 5 12.92 0.00 12.92 5 5 10.30 0.00 10.30 23.22

2-21 1-21 Boater BRIAN VISCO MA E 5 5 15.39 0.00 15.39 4 4 7.54 0.00 7.54 22.93

1-10 2-10 Boater SCOTT GREEN VT E 5 5 13.43 0.00 13.43 4 4 7.60 0.00 7.60 21.03

2-14 1-14 Boater GRANT CLARK VT E 5 5 15.51 0.00 4.04 15.51 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.51

1-6 2-6 Boater PETER BRIGHT MA E 3 2 7.02 0.50 6.52 3 3 7.15 0.00 3.53 7.15 13.67

2-20 1-20 Boater BILL BARRETT MA E 5 5 13.15 0.00 4.70 13.15 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.15

1-9 2-9 Boater TIM GERMAIN MA E 5 5 11.32 0.00 11.32 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.32
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2-18 1-18 Boater JIM MCNEIL MA E 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 3 3 6.52 0.00 6.52 6.52

2-19 1-19 Boater PETER BRADLEY MA E 2 2 2.68 0.00 2.68 1 1 1.77 0.00 1.77 4.45

TOTALS 115 114 361.24 0.50 360.74 99 98 294.93 0.50 294.43 655.17

STATE PRIDE

TOP 4 each state Total COANGLER TOTAL TOTAL

1-5 2-5 Boater DAVE MORRISSETTE VT E 40.08

1-7 2-7 Boater CHRIS ADAMS VT E 35.97

1-10 2-10 Boater SCOTT GREEN VT E 21.03

2-25 1-25 Boater THOMAS WALTZ VT E 37.91 134.99 77.7 212.69

1-1 2-1 Boater BILLY SNOW MA E 27.76

1-9 2-9 Boater TIM GERMAIN MA E 11.32

2-18 1-18 Boater JIM MCNEIL MA E 6.52

2-21 1-21 Boater BRIAN VISCO MA E 22.93 68.53 100.67 169.2

TEAM TOTAL

Ranger Federation Bonus Winner: 
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2-24 1-23 CoAngler MICHAEL J MORRISSEY MA E 5 5 15.91 0.00 4.38 15.91 5 5 17.54 0.00 4 17.54 33.45

2-19 1-17 CoAngler BRENDAN VINTON VT E 5 5 13.76 0.00 13.76 5 4 18.40 0.50 17.90 31.66

1-10 2-1 CoAngler JAMES MARINO MA E 5 5 15.42 0.00 3.55 15.42 5 5 14.50 0.00 4.7 14.50 29.92

1-9 2-8 CoAngler ROBERT BORDEAUX VT E 4 4 11.11 0.00 11.11 5 5 17.01 0.00 17.01 28.12

1-6 2-2 CoAngler TREY DURANT MA E 5 5 13.99 0.00 13.99 5 5 13.59 0.00 13.59 27.58

1-2 2-3 CoAngler SHANE MURPHY MA E 5 5 13.05 0.00 13.05 5 5 14.39 0.00 14.39 27.44

1-3 2-10 CoAngler JOEY MCKINNON MA E 5 5 11.72 0.00 4.10 11.72 5 5 14.90 0.00 4.67 14.90 26.62

2-18 1-22 CoAngler CORY TETREAULT VT E 5 5 13.77 0.00 13.77 5 5 12.65 0.00 12.65 26.42

1-8 2-9 CoAngler CHASE MARTIN VT E 5 5 14.82 0.00 14.82 4 4 11.08 0.00 11.08 25.90

1-5 2-7 CoAngler WAYNE SPIEGEL MA E 5 5 13.30 0.00 13.30 4 4 9.05 0.00 9.05 22.35

2-16 1-19 CoAngler PETER MACLELLAN MA E 5 5 13.11 0.00 13.11 4 4 8.46 0.00 8.46 21.57

1-7 2-13 CoAngler JARED MUZYKA MA E 3 3 8.95 0.00 3.78 8.95 5 5 10.90 0.00 3.73 10.90 19.85

1-13 2-12 CoAngler CHRISTOPHER WEBER VT E 5 5 13.93 0.00 13.93 2 2 3.55 0.00 3.55 17.48

2-21 1-15 CoAngler WILL DOUD-MARTIN VT E 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 5 5 16.41 0.00 16.41 16.41

2-15 1-16 CoAngler JAMES BLANCHARD MA E 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 5 5 16.22 0.00 16.22 16.22

1-4 2-11 CoAngler DAVID DOYLE MA E 4 4 9.32 0.00 3.95 9.32 2 2 6.30 0.00 6.30 15.62

2-23 1-14 CoAngler REID SEIFERT MA E 5 5 11.41 0.00 11.41 1 1 2.55 0.00 2.55 13.96

2-22 1-18 CoAngler JIM MITCHELL MA E 4 4 9.80 0.00 9.80 1 1 3.85 0.00 3.85 13.65

2-25 1-24 CoAngler ANDREW ABRAHAM MA E 2 2 2.15 0.00 2.15 5 5 10.87 0.00 10.87 13.02

1-11 2-5 CoAngler PETER DERIENZO MA E 4 4 12.99 0.00 12.99 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.99

2-20 1-21 CoAngler RICHARD WILBUR III VT E 5 5 12.40 0.00 4.24 12.40 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.40

2-17 1-20 CoAngler JEFF BARRY VT E 4 4 12.15 0.00 4.12 12.15 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.15
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1-1 2-4 CoAngler ADDISON DIETZ VT E 4 4 8.32 0.00 8.32 2 2 2.12 0.00 2.12 10.44

1-12 2-6 CoAngler JAY MENARD VT E 3 3 9.55 0.00 9.55 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.55

2-14 1-25 CoAngler SKIP BRYANT MA E 5 5 7.54 0.00 7.54 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.54

TOTALS 102 102 268.47 0 0.00 268.47 80 79 224.34 0.50 223.84 492.31

TOP 4 each state 

Total

1-13 2-12 CoAngler CHRISTOPHER WEBER VT E 17.48

2-17 1-20 CoAngler JEFF BARRY VT E 12.15

2-19 1-17 CoAngler BRENDAN VINTON VT E 31.66

2-21 1-15 CoAngler WILL DOUD-MARTIN VT E 16.41 77.70 ADD TO BOATERS

1-3 2-10 CoAngler JOEY MCKINNON MA E 26.62

1-6 2-2 CoAngler TREY DURANT MA E 27.58

2-24 1-23 CoAngler MICHAEL J MORRISSEY MA E 33.45

2-25 1-24 CoAngler ANDREW ABRAHAM MA E 13.02 100.67 ADD TO BOATERS

178.37

TEAM TOTAL


